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| Date | 02.03.2018 | Start | 17:20 | Spectators | 4166 | Gameno. | 354 |

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

| Event |

INTERNATIONAL ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
| Venue | CPPAréna

Mountfield HK, a.s.
Family and give name (+BP+C/A)

Tipsport extraliga

Home Team (A)
jersey colour: black

Goals Penalties
P3[P4
51|13

45|51

No.
4
3
1
2
2
19
5

SoG| # | Time | G
39:12| 6

59:21| 6

Al
51
45

A2
31
51

GS
EQ
EQ

P1|P2
31| 6
316

P5
36
21

P6
19| 1
26| 1

N2
24
91

N3
19
81

N4 | N5 |N6
90| 4|8
83(34(33

No. [Min.|Offence|
19| 2
20| 2

Start
18:13
46:31
48:57

End
19:29
48:31
50:31

Time
18:13
46:31
48:57

RYBAR Patrik
PAVELKA Jaroslav
GREGORC Blaz
ZAMORSKY Petr
CIBULSKIS Oskars
PLANEK Martin
GRANAK Dominik
45|PAVLIK Filip
23|VYDARENY René
6 |CINGEL Lukas

16| KUKUMBERG Roman
26 |BEDNAR Jaroslav
65|CERVENY Rudolf
21 |KOUKAL Petr

62 |LATAL Martin
22|SIMANEK Jifi
13|BERGER Jan

9 |[KOHLER Bedfich
98|PAVLIK Radovan
24|ZIGO Tomas
36|VOPELKA Lukas
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Head Coach:
Vaclav Sykora A

Team Manager: A. Coach:

Ladislav Soucek
Visting Team (B)

jersey colour: yellow

HC Dukla Jihlava
Family and give name (+BP+C/A)

Penalties
Min.
2 | Hook

Goals
P3[P4
81/83|11| 4
81|83|11| 4
8391122
83|79 (22

No. SoG| Time | G
10:09|83
12:32/183|91
19:29|11/83

50:31 7 |9

Al
11

A2
81

GS|P1|P2
91
91
81

81

P5|P6|N1

42

N2
65|21
42/65|21
42122| 6
31| 6 (22

N3[N4
62
62
20

15

N5
20
51
27
45

N6
51
45

No.
34

Start
36:53

End
38:53

Time Offence|

36:53

o
o
)

u

SKAREK Jakub

30| KORENARJosef
11|STRITESKY Matgj

4 |SIDLIK Petr
22|SUCHANEK Jakub
13|VANA David
34|ZDRAHAL Jan
33/BRYHNISVEEN Nicolai
8 |PUZA Véaclav
24|SEMAN Filip
19|ZEMAN Adam
90|CACHOTSKY Tomas
91 [JIRANEK Tomas
81|SKOREPA Josef
83|STRAKA Petr

20 |ANDEL Lukd$

7 |HAMILL Robert Zachary
23|RABBIT Wacey

9 |DIVIS Richard
10|HUBACEK Radek
70|ZALCIK Luka$
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Head Coach:
Petr VIk "A"

Goalkeepers Records
GKA MIP

42
31

Team Manager: A. Coach:

Karel Zeman

Saves

GK Al

Game summary Goalkeepers Changes
GKA GKB

42 1
31 1

GK
A2

GK
Bl

16
11
11

GK
B2

Period | GA:B | SoG A:B | PIM A:B | PPGF A:B | SHGFA A:B EGA EGB GA GKB MIP GB e

00:00
20:00
60:00

0:3
1:0
1:1

16:9
12:11
12:9

2:0
0:2
4:0

0:1
0:0
0:1

0:0 6
0:0
0:0

20:00 3 1
40:00 1

60:00 2

WI(N (-

OovT

Start of Game:

GWS

Timeout A:

17:20

Timeout B:

End of Game:

19:48

Total 2:4

40:29

6:2 0:2

0:0

19

38 Game Supervisor:

Referee:

Jan Hribik , Miroslav Petruzalek

Linesman:

Daniel Hynek Goal Judge:

\Video Goal Judge:

Martin Homola

Scorekeeper:

Petr Martinek

Linesman:

Josef Spéir Goal Judge:

Timekeeper:

Zdenék Karlik

Sign.ManagerA:

Sign.ManagerB:

Sign.Scorekeeper:

Sign.Referee:

Notes: [ No | Yes

[ See reverse side




ABUSE | Abuse of officials 116
BITE_| Biting 118
Explanions of abbreviations Sorrn} Boarding . e
— BR-ST | Broken stick / playing with 120
Event Abbreviation of tournament BR-ST | Broken stick / replaci oo
Race Name of thecity or the ice rinkwhere the game takes place foxen SHck / replacing 120
Start The time that the game is scheduked to start Effpf gﬁ;t;;ie:;mg 12;
Spectators Number of spectators Cios | Closing hand on puck %6
Game No. Number of the game listed in the schedule Ccross | Cross-checking 127
Home Team(A) (jersey colour) Abbreviation of the home team with jersey colour(in brackets)(e.g.SUl(red, USA(blue).. DANG | Dangerous equipment 128
Visiting Team(B) (jersey colour) Abbreviation of the visiting team with jersey colour(in brackets)(e.qg.SUI(red, USA(blue).. DELAY Paec':rynggfame/goa'te“de" removing 216
No. Jersey number of the player oeLay | Delay of game / goaltender - going to s
Famyly and Given Name(+BP+C/A) | Name of the player,folloewd by comma and given name(s) players bench during stoppage
Pos add BP=best player of this game,C=Captain or A=Assistant Captain DELAY | Delay of game / goal celebration 133
Position GK=goalkeeper,EG=emergency keeper,D=defenseman,F=forward DELAY ge:ay °; game”a.”l'"? on tfhfe p“cf'; B
L Number of lineup (1=starting line,2=second line,3=third line,4=fourth line) oy | DeI2Y O game / violation of faceo 137
SoG Sum of shots on goal (shots saved by goalkeeper plus scored goal) of this player DELAY | Delay of game / displaced goal net 130
# Number of the goal (-for penalty shot missing the goal) DEeLAY | Delay of game / late lineup 134
Time Time the goal is scored DELAY Delay of game / substitution after an icing 136
Game No. Jersey number of the player scoring the goal ) S Bae':ay o game ] adjustment of equipment | 129
A2 Jersey nymbfer of the player awarded the second assist eiay | D¥1ay of game / shooting or throwing the | -
GS Game situation(EQ=equal,+1=powerplay5:4,+2=powerplay 5:3,-1=shorthand 4:5, puck out of play
-2=shorthand 3:5,PS=penalty shot,EN=empty net goal) peLay | Delay of game / freezing the puck 132
P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Positive participation(all players on ice of the team scoring the goal) ELBOW :lr:)r;e;ﬁsgsanly 139
N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 Negative participation(all players on ice of the team being scored upon) EMBEL | Diving or embellishment e
Time Time the penalty is called by refree ENG-S | Engaging with spectators 140
No. Jersey number of the penalized player FIGHT | Fighting 141
Min. Number of penalty minutes(2,5,10,20 or 0(only for penalty shot)) GKNT{ Interference on a goaltender 151
Offence Abbreviation of Penalty (explanation see next column) HBUT | Headbutting ne
N HELM | Playing without a helmet 155
gt?jrt Pme me Pena:ty Stadrt H-ST_| High-sticking 133
n ime the penalty ends HOLD_| Holding 122
Team Managr Name end given name of the team manager Hook | Hooking 146
Head Coach Name end given name of the head coach HosT | Holding the stick 145
A Coach Name end given name of the assistant coach — 2222%:3 e =
Period Period 1,2,3,0VT=overtime,GWS=game winning shots CHEH | Checking to the head or neck T4
Total Total sum of all entries in the column ILLH [ lllegal hit (woman) 169
GAB Number of goals scored by team A : team B (listed by period) ILLsT | lllegal stick / stick measurement 147
SOG A:B Number of shots on goal plus scored by team A : team B (listed by period) INCAC | Incorrect access to or from penalty box 148
PIM A:B Number of penalty minutes for team A : team B (listed by period) o :Ejt‘;ﬁ:r:ﬁi;e”ems'"g {0 leave the ice =
PPGF A:B Sum of powerplay goals scored for team A : team B (listed by period) Yok | Kicking )
SHGF A:B Sum of shorthand goals scored for team A : team B (listed by period) KNEE_| Kneeing 153
GKA2 Sum of shots saved by goalkeeper for the second goalkeeper of team A(dependidg on period) L8cH | Leaving the penalty box prematurely 154
EBG Sum of shots saved by goalkeeper for the emergency goalkeeper of team B(dependidg on period) PuLL_| Pulling hair, helmet, cage 156
REFUSE] Refusing to start play 157
GKA Jersey numbers of the goalkeepers of team A RoUGH] Roughing 5
GKB Jersey numbers of the goalkeepers of team B StasH | Slashing 159
MIP Minutes in play of each goalkeeper SLEW_| Slew-footing 160
Ga Goals against of each goalkeeper SPEAR | Spearing 161
Start of Game Time the game actually start i:gm ?g::t’:r?g i:i
E!Wd of Game T!me the game actually ends . T-BCH | Team official entering the playing area 164
Timeout A Time the home team a takes a 30 second timeout THRST| Throwing a stick or object 5
GKA Jersey number of the goalkeeper of team A coming in or going out T00-M | Too many men 166
GKB Jersey number of the goalkeeper of team B coming in or going out TRIP_| Tripping 167
Referee Name and given name of the referee for this game s | Unsportsmanlike conduct 168
Scorekeeper Name and given name of the scorekeeper for this game ﬁfymd centre red line / goaltender 20
N . " . egal blocking goal net or piling snow /
Linesman Name and given name of the linesman for this game goaltender 222
Goal Judge Name and given name of the goal judge for this game Leaving goal crease during player s
Timekeeper Name and given name of the timekeeper for this game confrontation / goaltender
Sign. Signature of Referee,Scorekeeper,Manager of Team A and Manager of Team B Holding the puck / goaltender 220,221
A Jersey number of the player of team A(marked with*when he starts the game winningpenalty shot) Time GKA GKB
B Jersey number of the player of team B(marked with*when he starts the game winningpenalty shot)
GKA Goalkeeper of team A for this penalty shot
GKB Goalkeeper of team B for this penalty shot
GF:GA Goals scored after this game winning shot of each team
End Time of the end of the game
Game Winning Shots
A B GKA | GKB | GF:GA A B GKA | GKB | GF:GA A B GKA | GKB | GF:GA A B GKA | GKB | GF:GA A B GKA | GKB | GF:GA

Notes

Bez pripominek




Line Up

PETRUZALEK Miroslav

Game no. Serie Home Guest
354 51 Mountfield HK, a.s. HC Dukla Jihlava
Date Time Place
2018-03-02 17:20 CPP Aréna
Mountfield HK, a.s.
6Kl [ 42 RYBAR Patrik | [ 31 PAVELKA Jaroslav | GK2
1 RD [ 20  ZAMORSKY Petr | | 15 GREGORC Blaz | LD
RW 26 BEDNAR Jaroslav | | 16 KUKUMBERG Roman | [ 6  CINGEL Lukas w
2 [ 19  PLANEK Martin | [ 27  CIBULSKIS Oskars
62 LATAL Martin | | 21 KOUKAL Petr | | 65 CERVENY Rudolf
3 45 PAVLIK Filip | [ 51  GRANAK Dominik |
9 KOHLER Bedfich | | 13 BERGERJan | | 22 SIMANEKiti
4 | [ 23 VYDARENY René |
[ 36  VOPELKA Lukés | [ 24 2160 Tomas | [ 98 PAvLIKRadovan
5| | |
HC Dukla Jihlava
5] || ||
[ 9 DIVISRichard | [ 10 HUBACEK Radek | [ 70 ZALCiK Lukag
4 | | 8 POZAvaclav
20 ANDEL Lukd3 | | 7 HAMILL Robert Zachary | | 23 RABBIT Wacey
3 34 ZDRAHAL Jan | [ 33 BRYHNISVEEN Nicolai
[ 91  JIRANEK Tomas | | 81 SKOREPAjosef | | 8 STRAKAPetr
2 22 SUCHANEK Jakub | [ 13 VANA David
Lw 24 SEMAN Filip | [ 19  ZEMAN Adam | [ 90 CACHOTSKY Tomas RW
1 LD [ 11 STRITESKY Matgj | [ 4 SiDLK Petr | RD
6Kl [ 1 SKAREKJakub | [ 30  KORENAR Josef | GK2
Referee Linesman Linesman
HRIBIK Jan HYNEK Daniel SPOR Josef




TEAM FORM

Event

Tipsport extraliga

Team Mountfield HK, a.s.

Date

2018-03-02

Game 354

List of players

Jersey Family and Given name Position
42 | RYBAR Patrik GK
31 PAVELKA Jaroslav GK
15 | GREGORC Blaz D
20 | ZAMORSKY Petr D
27 | CIBULSKIS Oskars D
19 [ PLANEK Martin D
51 | GRANAK Dominik D
45 | PAVLIK Filip D
23 | VYDARENY René D
6 CINGEL Luk&3 F
16 | KUKUMBERG Roman F
26 | BEDNAR Jaroslav F
65 | CERVENY Rudolf F
21 | KOUKAL Petr F
62 | LATAL Martin F
22 | SIMANEK Jiff F
13 | BERGER Jan F
9 KOHLER Bedfich F
98 | PAVLIK Radovan F
24 | ZIGO Tom4s F
36 | VOPELKA Lukas F
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TEAM FORM

Event Tipsport extraliga

Team HC Dukla Jihlava

Date 2018-03-02 Game 354
List of players
GK A I
Jersey Family and Given name Position w
1 SKAREK Jakub GK ‘
. GK B
30 | KORENAR Josef GK |
11 | STRITESKY Matgj D
4 SIDLIK Petr D 1 _ _ _ _
, w[ | re[ |
22 | SUCHANEK Jakub D | | | ]
13 | VANA David D _ _ _
- LW (o I I RW I
34 | ZDRAHAL Jan D 1 ] 1
33 | BRYHNISVEEN Nicolai D 2 _ _ _ _
oo w[] =[]
8 PUZA Vaclav D | | | 1
24 | SEMAN Filip F _ _ _
LW (o I I RW I
19 | ZEMAN Adam F i 1 i
90 | CACHOTSKY Toméas F 3 _ _ _ _
— wl[ e[ |
91 JIRANEK Tomas F i d i d
81 | SKOREPA Josef F _ _ _
LW (o I I RW I
83 | STRAKA Petr F 1 ] 1
20 | ANDEL Luk&s F 4 _ _ _ _
wo | | ro| |
7 HAMILL Robert Zachary F ! | i d
23 | RABBIT Wacey F _ _ _
. LW (o I I RWI
9 DIVIS Richard F ! | i
10 | HUBACEK Radek F 5 _ _ _
. . LW (o I I RW I
70 | ZALCIK Lukés F 1 ] 1
<1 -7 -
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